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Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
Ramsey, NJ
Race Date: May 9, 2015
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OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL RESULTS —
SCHOOL=T, H,D, S,R

SPCL CODE:

PLACE TIME
1 18:19
2 19:09
3 19:22
4 19:28
5 19:48
6 19:59
7 20:09
8 20:10
9 20:17
10 20:21
11 20:21
12 20:28
13 20:36
14 20:42
15 20:50
16 21:02
17 21:03
18 21:09
19 21:16
20 21:22
21 21:23
22 21:31
23 21:32
24 21:34
25 21:43
26 21:47
27 21:48
28 21:49
29 21:55
30 22:00
31 22:01
32 22:05
33 22:07
34 22:08
35 22:11
36 22:17
37 22:29
38 22:33
39 22:40
40 22:41
41 22:46
42 22:48
43 22:50
44 22:50
45 22:56
46 23:01
47 23:04
48 23:09
49 23:12
50 23:12
51 23:13
52 23:14
53 23:18
54 23:21
55 23:29
56 23:29
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BIB#
0575
0108
0387
0019
0161
0318
0451
0850
0246
0081
0112
0574
0013
0131
0163
0339
0480
0312
0238
0583
0344
0017
0425
0273
0068
0422
0595
0357
0409
0460
0473
0593
0015
0247
0445
0168
0139
0854
0323
0331
0510
0588
0419
0306
0368
0190
0863
0103
0023
0550
0351
0189
0025
0121
0405
0093

Ramsey Public Education 5K Run

NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE
STEVIE RITTER ALLENDALE NJ M 13 05:54
RICHARD FAVATA RAMSEY NJ M 36 06:10
KEITH SCHMIDT COLUMBIA SC M 37 06:14
WILL BAGINSKI RIDGEWOOD NJ M 15 06:16
ED HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ M 42 06:23
SCOTT PATTERSON RIDGEWOOD NJ M 39 06:26
MICHAEL WALKER SADDLE BROOK NJ M 33 06:30
MADELYN NOVELLI WALDWICK NJ F 12 06:30
ALLISON LOUNSBURY FRANKLIN LAKES NJ F 11 06:32
JOSH CURLEY RAMSEY NJ M 43 06:33
SANDIN FEUSS RAMSEY NJ M 35 06:33
MICHAEL SELVAGGIO RAMSEY NJ M 31 06:36
RICK BABITTS RAMSEY NJ M 55 06:38
JOSE GIAO NEWARK NJ M 42 06:40
TODD HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ M 41 06:43
OSCAR PREISLER RAMSEY NJ M 10 06:47
JOSIE ASCIONE RAMSEY NJ F 13 06:47
DEANNA O'HERN RIDGEWOOD NJ F 39 06:49
JEN LEPORI RAMSEY NJ F 41 06:51
DILLON TURNER FORT LEE NJ M 25 06:53
ADAM RAMSDEN WALDWICK NJ M 33 06:53
HENRY HUGHES RIDGEWOOD NJ M 13 06:56
NICHOLAS STOEBLING MAHWAH NJ M 12 06:56
TIM MEYERS PARAMUS NJ M 42 06:57
DYLAN CONTI RAMSEY NJ M 21 07:00
ANTHONY STEFANELLI RAMSEY NJ M 38 07:01
JACK SWANSON RIDGEWOOD NJ F 11 07:01
JAMES RICHARDSON RAMSEY NJ M 37 07:02
SORA SOHN RAMSEY NJ F 12 07:04
AARON WEISS RAMSEY NJ M 36 07:05
DAVID YEU RAMSEY NJ M 35 07:06
ANDREW RAKOWSKY RAMSEY NJ M 45 07:07
GRAHAM BADENHAUSEN RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:08
DYLAN LOUNSBURY FRANKLIN LAKES NOM 9 07:08
KEVIN VEENSTRA RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:09
PHIL HEMERY RAMSEY NJ M 44 07:11
DENNIS GORDON MAHWAH NJ M 39 07:15
WILLIAM CURTIN RAMSEY NJ M 37 07:16
FALLON PELLER RAMSEY NJ F 16 07:18
MARY PLESS SADDLE RIVER NJ F 15 07:19
LATORRE ALEX RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:20
TIM JOHNSON RAMSEY NJ M 50 07:21
GREG STARIKOVSKY NEW CITY NY M 44 07:21
ERIK NORDMAN RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:21
JOHN RUMORE RAMSEY NJ M 38 07:23
DILLON KELLY RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:25
KEN SCHMARGE RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:26
RYAN EMERY RAMSEY NJ M 41 07:28
JACOB BECKMAN RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:29
FRANCO FUSCO RAMSEY NJ M 46 07:29
RICHIE REID RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:29
CARRIE KELLY RAMSEY NJ F 41 07:29
CHRISTIAN BENDER RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:30
HEATHER FRANK VERONA NJ F 36 07:31
AVIVA SNYDER HIGHLAND MILLS NY F 37 07:34
RACHEL DEWAN RAMSEY NJ F 39 07:34

AGE
GROUP
13-18M
30-39M
30-39M
13-18M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
11-12F
11-12F
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
50-59M
40-49M
40-49M

1-10M
13-18F
30-39F
40-49F
19-29M
30-39M
13-18M
11-12M
40-49M
19-29M
30-39M
11-12F
30-39M
11-12F
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
11-12M

1-10M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
13-18F
13-18F
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M

1-10M
30-39M

1-10M
40-49M
40-49M
11-12M
40-49M

1-10M
40-49F

1-10M
30-39F
30-39F
30-39F

GROUP
PLACE
1/13
1/43
2/43
2/13
1/87
3/43
4/43
1/26
2/26
2/87
5/43
6/43
1/17
3/87
4/87
1/54
1/44
1/49
1/83
1/7
7/43
3/13
1/33
5/87
2/1
8/43
3/26
9/43
4/26
10/43
11/43
6/87
2/33
2/54
7/87
8/87
12/43
13/43
2/44
3/44
9/87
2/17
10/87
3/54
14/43
4/54
11/87
12/87
3/33
13/87
5/54
2/83
6/54
2/49
3/49
4/49

M/F
PLACE
1/262
2/262
3/262
4/262
5/262
6/262
7/262
1/290
2/290
8/262
9/262
10/262
11/262
12/262
13/262
14/262
3/290
4/290
5/290
15/262
16/262
17/262
18/262
19/262
20/262
21/262
6/290
22/262
7/290
23/262
24/262
25/262
26/262
27/262
28/262
29/262
30/262
31/262
8/290
9/290
32/262
33/262
34/262
35/262
36/262
37/262
38/262
39/262
40/262
41/262
42/262
10/290
43/262
11/290
12/290
13/290

MASTER

SPCL

M/F PLACE CODE

1/111

2/111

3/111
4/111
5/111

1/108

6/111

7/111

8/111
9/111

10/111
11/111
12/111

13/111
14/111

15/111

2/108

0



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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0427
0195
0443
0365
0554
0584
0388
0599
0533
0253
0024
0257
0488
0277
0569
0576
0562
0234
0552
0561
0232
0220
0125
0320
0307
0589
0485
0523
0166
0426
0070
0221
0384
0597
0853
0383
0098
0467
0542
0594
0567
0359
0276
0466
0527
0280
0039
0396
0241
0360
0484
0061
0530
0319
0449
0570
0458
0456
0058
0541
0543
0404
0440
0114
0303
0219
0400
0586
0005
0162
0439
0504
0181
0525
0367
0209
0122
0315
0557
0390
0518
0293
0334
0237
0086
0119
0600
0044
0463
0037
0117

BRIAN SURDOVAL
MAX KERR

DANIEL VEENSTRA
PAUL ROSTKOWSKI
LAKI POTHOS
STEPHEN DOMENICK
CASEY SCHMIDT
JANEZ JONES
BLAKE JEREMY
AARON MARCH

MAYA BENDER

MIKE MASON

HENRY RUITENBERG
COLLEEN MISTRETTA
ALY MALTIN

CHRIS PETRUCCI
MARK SIMENDINGER
AMY LEDLOW

KARL VESTER
ARJON BIDANI
GREG LAURITE
DEREK LANDEL
NICHOLAS GAROFALO
GRANT PAULLO
KEVIN NORDMAN
DAVID SCIUBBA
MIGUEL PEREIRA
KLEIN-HELLM LAUREN
RYAN HEFFERNAN
MATTHEW STROHMEYER
GABRIELLA CONTI
ELLA LANDEL
MAGDALENA SAUER
JOANI RAUCH
SHANE HIGBY

KIRK SAUER
JENNIFER DIPILATO
MAYA WINGER

JIM DELIA

EILEEN RAKOWSKI
HIROYUKI OMIYA
EMILY ROCHE
BRIAN MISTRETTA
JASON WINGER
D'ELIA RONALD
JANA MONES
RHIANNON BROWN
AMELIA SIKORA
KELSEY LIEBMANN
DAVID ROCKEFELLER
PEDRO PEREIRA
AIDAN CLARK
PIERCE CAROLINE
GABRIELLE PAULLO
KAYLIE VOIGT
DYLAN KANE

MATTY WEIR

KEVIN WEIR

DEE CHEYNE

LIAM HEISSLER
CLAIRE DELIA
MADISON SMITH
KENNY TYBURCZY
ROBERT FUERST
MAX NIERENBERG
DIANE LAM

CHRIS SINN

DAVID DROPEA
COLLEEN ARATA
KARINN HARRINGTON
SUSAN TURK
BARBARA GENDRON
ROBERT KANE
D'ELIA SUSAN
ANNE RUBIN
GREGORY KOLENUT
KENNETH FRANKEL
HOWARD OSTROW
PETER BRAY

AVA SCIUBBA
BURNS SHARYN
JENNIFER NATOLI
GAVIN POST
NATHAN LEO
CHERYL DALLARA
CHRIS FLORIO

ED CRAVIOS

ETHAN BUNAGAN
SUSAN WHEATON
JANICE BRENNAN
FIONA FLOOD

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
FORT LEE
FORT LEE
COLUMBIA
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
OAKLAND
RAMSEY
HARRINGTON PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
GARFIELD
GLEN ROCK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIVER EDGE
RAMSEY
HARRINGTON PARK
RAMSEY
UPPER SADDLE RIVER
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HACKENSACK
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HOHOKUS
NORTHVALE
CARLSTADT
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
LITTLE FERRY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
sC
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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41
11
11
49
32
27
37

40-49M
11-12M
11-12M
40-49M
30-39M
19-29M
30-39M

13-18M
11-12M
13-18F
40-49M
13-18M
30-39F
13-18F
40-49M
60-99M
40-49F
60-99M
11-12M
40-49M
40-49M
11-12M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
13-18M
30-39F
11-12M

1-10M

1-10F

1-10F

1-10F
50-59F
40-49M
40-49M
30-39F

1-10F
50-59M
40-49F
50-59M
30-39F
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
13-18F
13-18F

1-10F
13-18F
40-49M
40-49M

1-10M
40-49F

1-10F
13-18F
13-18M
11-12M
40-49M
40-49F

1-10M
13-18F
13-18F

1-10M

1-10M

1-10M
30-39F
40-49M
30-39M
50-59F
40-49F
40-49F
40-49F
40-49M
30-39F
30-39F

1-10M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
13-18F
40-49F
40-49F

1-10M
19-29M
30-39F
13-18M

1-10M
50-59F
40-49F
13-18F

14/87
4/33
5/33
15/87
15/43
3/17
16/43

4/13
6/33
4/44
16/87
5/13
5/49
5/44
17/87
1/7
3/83
2/17
7/33
18/87
19/87
8/33
20/87
3/17
21/87
6/13
6/49
9/33
7/54
1/45
2/45
3/45
1/17
22/87
23/87
7/49
4/45
4/17
4/83
5/17
8/49
17/43
24/87
18/43
6/44
7/44
5/45
8/44
25/87
26/87
8/54
5/83
6/45
9/44
7/13
10/33
27/87
6/83
9/54
10/44
11/44
10/54
11/54
12/54
9/49
28/87
19/43
2/17
7/83
8/83
9/83
29/87
10/49
11/49
13/54
30/87
6/17
31/87
12/44
10/83
11/83
14/54
4/
12/49
8/13

15/54
3/17

12/83
13/44

44/262
45/262
46/262
47/262
48/262
49/262
50/262
14/290
51/262
52/262
15/290
53/262
54/262
16/290
17/290
55/262
56/262
18/290
57/262
58/262
59/262
60/262
61/262
62/262
63/262
64/262
65/262
19/290
66/262
67/262
20/290
21/290
22/290
23/290
68/262
69/262
24/290
25/290
70/262
26/290
71/262
27/290
72/262
73/262
74/262
28/290
29/290
30/290
31/290
75/262
76/262
77/262
32/290
33/290
34/290
78/262
79/262
80/262
35/290
81/262
36/290
37/290
82/262
83/262
84/262
38/290
85/262
86/262
39/290
40/290
41/290
42/290
87/262
43/290
44/290
88/262
89/262
90/262
91/262
45/290
46/290
47/290
92/262
93/262
48/290
94/262
95/262
96/262
49/290
50/290
51/290

16/111

17/111

18/111

19/111
20/111
3/108

21/111

22/111
23/111

24/111
25/111
26/111

4/108
27/111
28/111

29/111
5/108
30/111

31/111

32/111
33/111

6/108

34/111
7/108

35/111

8/108
9/108
10/108
11/108
36/111

37/111
38/111
39/111

12/108
13/108

14/108
15/108
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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0082
0546
0382
0514
0410
0286
0531
0194
0526
0217
0556
0564
0375
0337
0378
0317
0519
0340
0501
0867
0348
0302
0213
0366
0088
0270
0508
0506
0446
0544
0545
0145
0012
0038
0186
0524
0034
0272
0248
0513
0512
0203
0014
0433
0016
0538
0154
0008
0059
0007
0534
0361
0052
0408
0515
0104
0536
0551
0381
0420
0437
0395
0324
0292
0188
0861
0856
0532
0227
0591
0310
0055
0301
0216
0438
0577
0849
0080
0448
0563
0089
0566
0212
0225
0218
0300
0107
0304
0282
0862
0313

JAN DAENINCK
GINO REINA

TOM SANTULLI
FERRANDO HARRISON
PETER SOLDANO
MICHAEL MURAY
REYES-GUERR SARAH
LISA KENDUCK
RAINERI JACLYN
AMY LABANOWSKI
CHRIS PIANESE
STEPHEN KARCICH
ZOEY SAILER
ALBERT PREISLER
JACK SALVO
BAILEY PALUMBO
SUDOL SABRINA
SIMON PREISLER
LEVINE REECE
RYAN LEDLOW
BOURKE REID
GREGG NIERENBERG
KATHRYN KRIZ

DAN ROYCE
KIERNAN DALY
CASEY MCLAUGHLIN
PATAKI HAILEY
PATAKI LESTER
GREGORY VERDI
WENDY BLACHER
HANNAH BLACHER
NICHOLAS GRIECO
KATHERINE BABITTS
REILLY BROWN
ALISON KAY
HELLMAN JESSE
JAMES BONANNO
DAWN MEYERS
KRISTIN LOVELAND
BADINSKI MICHAELA
JARZYNA LUUKASZ
WILLIAM KIRK

CHRISTIAN BADENHAUSEN

JULIA TAYLOR
KURT BADENHAUSEN
DREW LAUGHTON
SEAN HALT

RYAN ASSELTA
MADDY CHEYNE
KIMBERLY ASSELTA
BLAKE MAGGIE
CAROLYN ROKOSZAK
DAN CARLBERG
JEFFREY SOHN
FERRANDO JAKE
BEN ESPOSITO
CHUI SOHN

LUKE MARCHISIN
JESSICA SANTULLI
JOSEPH STARR
NICHOLAS TREDICI
JOHNNY SHIN

JAY PELLER

DREW NATOLI
DYLAN KELLEHER
DEREK GAMBLE
VEDANI RAUTELA
BLAKE JANEL
SUZANNE LARSON
MIKE PETRUZZI
BRYAN O'DEA
CHRIS CAROLAN
LIAM NELSON
KRISTIN KUBICKI
ASHLEY TURITZ
KRISTA MCGONIJLE
CAMERON PACCARINO
SOPHIE CUNNINGHAM
AXEL VOEGG
CLAUDETTE KLOTZ
NOELLE DAVISON
JIM DOUGHGREY
DAVID KRIZ

JULIE LANNI
NICKLAS LABANOWSKI
JAMES O. NELSON
LISSA FAVATA
RILEY NIERENBERG
HALEY MOONEY
FRANKIE REGANATO
MARC OLIVER

JERSEY CITY
GLEN ROCK
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WAYNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WOOD RIDGE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
PARAMUS
HOBOKEN
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
GLEN ROCK
RAMSEY
WYCKOFF
WYCKOFF
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MIDLAND PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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30-39M
40-49M
50-59M
11-12M

1-10M
11-12M
13-18F
40-49F
30-39F
40-49F
50-59M
50-59M

1-10F

1-10M
40-49M
13-18F
13-18F
30-39M
13-18F

1-10M

1-10M
40-49M

1-10F
19-29M

1-10F

1-10F
11-12F
40-49M
40-49M
40-49F
11-12F
11-12M
40-49F
13-18F
40-49F
30-39M

1-10M
40-49F
19-29F
19-29F
19-29M

1-10M

1-10M

1-10F
40-49M

1-10M

1-10M
30-39M
13-18F
30-39F

1-10F
19-29F
40-49M

1-10M

1-10M
40-49M
40-49M
11-12M
13-18F

1-10M
11-12M
30-39M
40-49M
11-12M

1-10M
30-39M
13-18M
40-49F
40-49F
30-39M
30-39M
11-12M
11-12M
30-39F
30-39M
13-18F
13-18F
11-12F
30-39M
30-39F
30-39F
50-59M

1-10M
40-49F
11-12M
11-12M
30-39F

1-10F

1-10F
30-39F
40-49M

20/43
32/87
7/17
11/33
16/54
12/33
14/44
13/83
13/49
14/83
8/17
9/17
7/45
17/54
33/87
15/44
16/44
21/43
17/44
18/54
19/54
34/87
8/45
5/71
9/45
10/45
5/26
35/87
36/87
15/83
6/26
13/33
16/83
18/44
17/83
22/43
20/54
18/83
1/17
2/17
6/17
21/54
22/54
11/45
37/87
23/54
24/54
23/43
19/44
14/49
12/45
3/17
38/87
25/54
26/54
39/87
40/87
14/33
20/44
27/54
15/33
24/43
41/87
16/33
28/54
25/43
9/13
19/83
20/83
26/43
27/43
17/33
18/33
15/49
28/43
21/44
22/44
7/26
29/43
16/49
17/49
10/17
29/54
21/83
19/33
20/33
18/49
13/45
14/45
19/49
42/87

97/262
98/262
99/262
100/262
101/262
102/262
52/290
53/290
54/290
55/290
103/262
104/262
56/290
105/262
106/262
57/290
58/290
107/262
59/290
108/262
109/262
110/262
60/290
111/262
61/290
62/290
63/290
112/262
113/262
64/290
65/290
114/262
66/290
67/290
68/290
115/262
116/262
69/290
70/290
71/290
117/262
118/262
119/262
72/290
120/262
121/262
122/262
123/262
73/290
74/290
75/290
76/290
124/262
125/262
126/262
127/262
128/262
129/262
77/290
130/262
131/262
132/262
133/262
134/262
135/262
136/262
137/262
78/290
79/290
138/262
139/262
140/262
141/262
80/290
142/262
81/290
82/290
83/290
143/262
84/290
85/290
144/262
145/262
86/290
146/262
147/262
87/290
88/290
89/290
90/290
148/262

40/111
41/111

16/108

17/108
42/111
43/111

44/111

45/111

46/111
47/111
18/108

19/108

20/108

21/108

48/111

49/111

50/111
51/111

52/111

22/108
23/108

53/111

24/108

54/111
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
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0476
0860
0167
0516
0294
0045
0043
0076
0311
0187
0370
0261
0184
0118
0517
0507
0509
0852
0394
0124
0152
0090
0175
0585
0134
0135
0549
0487
0035
0123
0327
0450
0062
0328
0290
0245
0165
0364
0149
0206
0054
0228
0481
0094
0073
0537
0579
0006
0049
0377
0482
0578
0285
0568
0483
0333
0077
0201
0371
0432
0075
0402
0105
0074
0423
0587
0389
0255
0056
0341
0336
0511
0078
0486
0353
0401
0079
0278
0064
0428
0352
0258
0373
0113
0374
0126
0326
0092
0555
0269
0421

JARED ZEVZAVADJIAN
TY HIGBY

JUSTIN HEMERY
FERRANDO HAROLD
MADDIE NATOLI
GRACIE BURKE
ARNOLD BUNAGAN
NOAH CROZET
CONNOR O'HARA
DEREK KELLEHER
MICHAEL RUSSELL
KERRY MAVRIDES
PRADEEP KAPOOR
MONICA FLOOD
MUSCARELLE JOSEPH
PATAKI JENNIFER
PATAKI CARTER
ALICE KIM
KASSIDY SHETLER
KIM GARCIA
KIMBERLY HAHN
SONNY DEL VALLE
FRANK HUNTER
JOHN GIALLO
ERICA GJINI
ROBERT GJINI
SHERRY FUSCO
SALLY RUITENBERG
JOSEPH BONANNO
AIDAN GARBASZ
DIANE PERINO
WILLIAM VOIGT
TIMOTHY CLARK
DENISE PINBELL
JASON NAGY

AVA LORUSSO
PAMELA HASSAN
TRACY ROSEN
CHRISTOPH HAAS
SYDNEY KLEPPER
BRIDGET CAROLAN
TYLER LARSON
LYNN ASCIONE
THOMAS DIGIORE
ALISON CROWLEY
HU BRIAN
SAMANTHA CREAMER
JOY ARBUS

ALEX CANTONE
BRIANNA SALVO
JOANNE BERNIER
KARA ARBADJI
EMMA MURAY
DANIELLE LAINO
SOPHIA PEREIRA
COLLEEN POST
YVES CROZET

LISA KIRCH

JULIE RUTIGLIANO
TRACI TABULOV
NORA CROWLEY
ERIN SLOVIKOWSKY
BEN DEUCE ESPOSITO
BRIAN CROWLEY
NEIL STEPHENSON
DENNIS CONWAY
NICOLE SCHWARTZ
CARLY MARTONE
MAGGIE CAROLAN
NICK PUCCIO
TRACEY POST
SIKORA MONIKA
EMMA CUNNINGHAM
LAURA PEREIRA
AMANDA REMY

BRAD SLOVIKOWSKY
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
DEEPAK MOHAN
ANDREW COHEN
BERNARD SWEETMAN
TRACY REID
ANDREW MATTEO
DAVID SAILER
MARY FUERST

SEAN SAILER
KAITLYN GAROFALO
RYAN PELLER
SAMIR DESAI
KAREN PIANESE
ANDREW MCLAUGHLIN
TRACEY STARR

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
PARK RIDGE
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HILLSDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
FORT LEE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
OAKLAND
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
LYNDHURST
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
UPPER SADDLE RIVER
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
PARK RIDGE
RINGWOOD
RAMSEY
LINCOLN PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
FORT LEE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
LINCOLN PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
JERSEY CITY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WOOD RIDGE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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11-12M
11-12M
11-12M
40-49M
11-12F
11-12F
40-49M

1-10M
11-12M
40-49M
13-18M
40-49F
40-49M
50-59F
11-12M
40-49F

1-10M
13-18F
13-18F
19-29F
19-29F
13-18F
50-59M
19-29M
13-18F
40-49M
50-59F
50-59F
13-18M

1-10M
40-49F
40-49M
30-39M
40-49F
40-49M
11-12F
40-49F
50-59F
60-99M
11-12F
11-12F

1-10M
40-49F
30-39M
40-49F

1-10M
13-18F
40-49F
19-29F
11-12F
40-49F
13-18F
13-18F
13-18F
13-18F
11-12F
40-49M
30-39F
19-29F
30-39F

1-10F

1-10F
13-18M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49F
13-18F
11-12F
40-49M
40-49F
40-49F
13-18F
13-18F
19-29F
40-49M
40-49F
11-12M
40-49M
11-12M
40-49F
30-39M
40-49M
40-49F

1-10M
11-12F
11-12M
40-49M
50-59F
40-49F
40-49F

21/33
22/33
23/33
43/87
8/26
9/26
44/87
30/54
24/33
45/87
10/13
22/83
46/87
4/17
25/33
23/83
31/54
23/44
24/44
4/17
5/17
25/44
11/17
7/
26/44
47/87
5/17
6/17
11/13
32/54
24/83
48/87
30/43
25/83
49/87
10/26
26/83
7/17
3/7
11/26
12/26
33/54
27/83
31/43
28/83
34/54
27/44
29/83
6/17
13/26
30/83
28/44
29/44
30/44
31/44
14/26
50/87
20/49
7/17
21/49
15/45
16/45
12/13
51/87
32/43
33/43
31/83
32/44
15/26
52/87
32/83
33/83
33/44
34/44
8/17
53/87
34/83
26/33
54/87
27/33
35/83
34/43
55/87
36/83
35/54
16/26
28/33
56/87
8/17
37/83
38/83

149/262
150/262
151/262
152/262
91/290

92/290

153/262
154/262
155/262
156/262
157/262
93/290

158/262
94/290

159/262
95/290

160/262
96/290

97/290

98/290

99/290

100/290
161/262
162/262
101/290
163/262
102/290
103/290
164/262
165/262
104/290
166/262
167/262
105/290
168/262
106/290
107/290
108/290
169/262
109/290
110/290
170/262
111/290
171/262
112/290
172/262
113/290
114/290
115/290
116/290
117/290
118/290
119/290
120/290
121/290
122/290
173/262
123/290
124/290
125/290
126/290
127/290
174/262
175/262
176/262
177/262
128/290
129/290
130/290
178/262
131/290
132/290
133/290
134/290
135/290
179/262
136/290
180/262
181/262
182/262
137/290
183/262
184/262
138/290
185/262
139/290
186/262
187/262
140/290
141/290
142/290

55/111

56/111

57/111
25/108
58/111
26/108

27/108

59/111

60/111
28/108
29/108

30/108

61/111

31/108
62/111

32/108

33/108
63/111

34/108

35/108

36/108

37/108

64/111

65/111

38/108

66/111
39/108
40/108

67/111
41/108

68/111

42/108

69/111
43/108

70/111
44/108
45/108
46/108
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330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
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0091
0215
0452
0453
0444
0454
0159
0157
0316
0158
0580
0414
0415
0239
0442
0346
0855
0287
0071
0069
0464
0178
0087
0100
0101
0281
0226
0160
0210
0424
0358
0003
0148
0142
0465
0398
0397
0063
0199
0223
0200
0132
0354
0412
0297
0298
0296
0036
0138
0252
0321
0133
0143
0096
0369
0205
0866
0865
0435
0031
0147
0146
0547
0004
0598
0111
0858
0859
0356
0540
0386
0072
0461
0411
0027
0207
0208
0236
0338
0376
0362
0042
0191
0192
0193
0363
0590
0349
0350
0406
0407

LUCA DEPALO
LORIANN KRIZ
KEVIN WALLACE
TAYLOR WALLACE
HAILEY VEENSTRA
BRIANNA WARD
JOSIE HARNIMAN
BRIAN HARNIMAN
CASSIE O'TOOLE
JACK HARNIMAN
DEAN MIRKOVIC
SARAH SOVAK
WILLIAM SOVAK
CECILIA LESZNIK
CAROLYN VEENSTRA
RON REDFERN
CHRISTINE CURTIN
MATTHEW MURPHY
GIANNA MARI CONTI
FRED CONTI

KARA WILCZYNSKI

CHRISTINA JOHNSON-CARL

CHRIS DALY
JAIME DOYLE-NATOLI

JENNIFER DOYLE-NATOLI

CHRISTINE MONTELBANO
EMMA LARSON
TIMOTHY HARNIMAN
KRISTIN KOPEC
MICHELE STOEBLING
JENNIFER ROBERTS
DEAN ALVAREZ

SUE GUERRERA

ANN GRACEFFO
CAROLYN WILLIS
PETER SIMPSON
CHARLIE SIMPSON
MICHELE CLEAR
BRADY KING

LUKE LANGELLA
RYAN KING

FRANK GIARDINO
DANIELLE REMY
MADISON SOVAK
CHERYL NEIBERLINE
NICHOLAS NEIBERLINE
BRIAN NEIBERLINE
TONY BONANNO
JENNA GOODFELLOW
THOMAS MALKI
MICHELLE PAULLO
ANGELA GJINI
MARIANNE GRANDUSKY
LILY DINNING
GEORGE RUSSELL
SHELBY KLEIN
WENDY ADAIR
NICOLE ADAIR
SONAL THOHAN
MINAKSHI BIDANI
NICHOLAS GRIMSHAW
DEBRA GRIMSHAW
BETSY VAN DYKE
NICOLE ALVAREZ
DONNA MILLER
MICHELLE FERREIRA
ZOE HIGBY

ELI HIGBY

RUSSELL REMY
MELISSA SUNGELA
GABRIELLE SCALISE
LEAH CORBETT
KARLY WEISS
JONATHAN SOULE
MEGAN BERNIUS
ETHAN KOLENUT
GREG KOLENUT

RYAN LEE

ALICE PREISLER
GEORGIA SAINT
AMANDA ROSEN
CHRISTINA BROWNING
ADAM KELMAN

ADINA KELMAN
CHASE KELMAN

MAX ROSEN

MARK MIYAMOTO
KENDALL REID

RICH REID

BONNIE SOHA
MADISON SOHA

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HILLSDALE
RAMSEY
FORT LEE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WYCKOFF
RAMSEY
ALLENDALE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
MAHWAH
NANUET
RAMSEY
HAWTHORNE
RAMSEY
FRANKLIN LAKES
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
SADDLE BROOK
RAMSEY
RSMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
PARK RIDGE
PARK RIDGE
HAWTHORNE
MAHWAH
GLEN ROCK
GLEN ROCK
WAYNE
WAYNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MONTVALE
FAIR LAWN
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WESTWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
SADDLE RIVER
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
CLIFTON
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
MAHWAH

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CT
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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11-12M
40-49F
40-49M

1-10F

1-10F

1-10F

1-10F
40-49M
19-29F

1-10M
30-39M

1-10F
40-49M
50-59F
40-49F
40-49M
30-39F
40-49M

1-10F
40-49M
11-12F
30-39F
30-39M
13-18F
40-49F
40-49F
13-18F
11-12M
30-39F
40-49F
30-39F
40-49M
30-39F
40-49F
40-49F
40-49M
11-12F
30-39F

1-10M

1-10M
40-49M
30-39M
13-18F

1-10F
30-39F

1-10M
30-39M
40-49M
40-49F

1-10M
40-49F

1-10F
30-39F

1-10F
60-99M
40-49F
50-59F
19-29F
40-49F
40-49F
30-39M
30-39F
60-99F
40-49F
40-49F
30-39F
11-12F

1-10M
50-59M
40-49F
30-39F
11-12F
19-29F
30-39M
11-12F

1-10M
40-49M
11-12M
40-49F
13-18F

1-10F
40-49F
40-49M
40-49F

1-10F

1-10M
30-39M

1-10F
40-49M
40-49F

1-10F

29/33
39/83
57/87
17/45
18/45
19/45
20/45
58/87
9/117
36/54
35/43
21/45
59/87
9/17
40/83
60/87
22/49
61/87
22/45
62/87
17/26
23/49
36/43
35/44
41/83
42/83
36/44
30/33
24/49
43/83
25/49
63/87
26/49
44/83
45/83
64/87
18/26
27/49
37/54
38/54
65/87
37/43
37/44
23/45
28/49
39/54
38/43
66/87
46/83
40/54
47/83
24/45
29/49
25/45
4/17
48/83
10/17
10/17
49/83
50/83
39/43
30/49
1/8
51/83
52/83
31/49
19/26
41/54
12/17
53/83
32/49
20/26
11/17
40/43
21/26
42/54
67/87
31/33
54/83
38/44
26/45
55/83
68/87
56/83
27/45
43/54
41/43
28/45
69/87
57/83
29/45

188/262
143/290
189/262
144/290
145/290
146/290
147/290
190/262
148/290
191/262
192/262
149/290
193/262
150/290
151/290
194/262
152/290
195/262
153/290
196/262
154/290
155/290
197/262
156/290
157/290
158/290
159/290
198/262
160/290
161/290
162/290
199/262
163/290
164/290
165/290
200/262
166/290
167/290
201/262
202/262
203/262
204/262
168/290
169/290
170/290
205/262
206/262
207/262
171/290
208/262
172/290
173/290
174/290
175/290
209/262
176/290
177/290
178/290
179/290
180/290
210/262
181/290
182/290
183/290
184/290
185/290
186/290
211/262
212/262
187/290
188/290
189/290
190/290
213/262
191/290
214/262
215/262
216/262
192/290
193/290
194/290
195/290
217/262
196/290
197/290
218/262
219/262
198/290
220/262
199/290
200/290

47/108
71/111

72/111

73/111
48/108
49/108
74/111
75/111

76/111

50/108
51/108

52/108
77/111
53/108

54/108
78/111

79/111

80/111
55/108

56/108

81/111
57/108
58/108

59/108
60/108

61/108
62/108
63/108

82/111
64/108

83/111

65/108

66/108

84/111
67/108

85/111
68/108
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421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
4717
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
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0095
0097
0851
0355
0502
0083
0413
0283
0026
0153
0268
0243
0244
0403
0474
0475
0558
0329
0330
0048
0222
0047
0040
0250
0224
0251
0266
0267
0235
0129
0596
0128
0582
0041
0254
0857
0185
0592
0864
0196
0263
0262
0110
0233
0231
0182
0183
0528
0455
0029
0264
0291
0057
0295
0202
0020
0529
0065
0067
0156
0155
0011
0010
0009
0581
0430
0060
0548
0393
0522
0115
0274
0275
0520
0141
0314
0309
0127
0431
0260
0447
0535
0553
0211
0084
0559
0560
0265
0288
0332
0051

KATY DINNING
MOLLY DINNING
KATIE CHRISTENSEN
MARY BETH REMY
PAUL ROSEN

YAMINI DALAL
MICHELE SOVAK
WILLIAM MOONEY
KEITH BERNIUS
EMMA HALI

MATT MCGRATH
MAUREEN LONGWAY
RILEY LONGWAY
LAUREN SLOVIKOWSKY
ABIGAIL ZAMMITTI
STEPHEN ZAMMITTI
EMILY ZAMMITH
JACQUELYN PINEAULT
STACY PINEAULT
TALI BURNS
CHRISTINA LANGELLA
JENN BURNS
SHANNON BROWN
FAITH MALKI
SAMANTHA LANGELLA
RAMONA MALKI

GINA MCCORMACK
WILL MCCORMACK
DIANE LEE

AMANDA GAROFALO
ADAM LEVINE

DAVE GAROFALO
MARY THOMPSON

TED BROWN

DAVID MARCH
NICOLE LO SAUROI
JEFFREY KASSOVER

SUZANNE FEATHERSTONE
CAITLYN FEATHERSTONE

SCOTT KERR
JOSEPH MAZZILLI
DEANA MAZZILLI
KYLIE FEATHERSTONE
TAMMY LAURITE
DEREK LAURITE
MELANIE KANTER
MELISSA KANTER
NICKELS CALLIA
RICHARD WATSON
DEVYN BERNSTEIN
KYLIE MCANANEY
BRYAN NATOLI
KRYSTA CEDOLA
PETER NATOLI
KRISTIN KIRK
SAMANTHA BALANOFF
GRUBER JULIANNA
EMMA COHEN

KIM COHEN

TRACY HALI

TODD HALI

SOPHIA AUJERO
MELISSA AUJERO
ALBERTO AUJERO
DENISE THOMPSON
LISA SWEETMAN
CHRISTOPHER CINQUE
MICHELE JONES
ANDLEEB SHABAHAT
ALICEA DILLON
TIMOTHY FINNEGAN
MEGAN MISSEL
STEVEN MISSEL
ALICEA EDWARD
JASON GORLIN

ANN O'NEILL
LESLIE O'CONNELL
GINA GAROFALO
SARA SWEETMAN
MARY GRACE MAURER
DIVYA VERMA

JOEY KORCACK
RAJESH KUMAO
RACHEL KORCAK
YASH DALAL
CAMPBELL KRISO
EDWARD KRISO
SCOTT MCANANEY
MEAGHAN MURPHY
SARA POPPE

TERRY CANTONE

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
MAHWAH
LINCOLN PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
PARAMUS
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WESTWOOD
POMPTON LAKES
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
OAKLAND
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HAWTHORNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
RIDGEWOOD
RIDGEWOOD
PARAMUS
RAMSEY
HIGHLAND MILLS
BLOOMINGDALE
TEANECK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WYCKOFF
WYCKOFF
RAMSEY
HIGHLAND MILLS
RAMSEY
GLEN ROCK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
GLEN ROCK
RAMSEY
GLEN ROCK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HACKENSACK
RAMSEY
MAHWAH

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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13-18F
40-49F
13-18F
40-49F
40-49M
11-12F
40-49F
40-49M
30-39M
11-12F
40-49M
40-49F

1-10F
13-18F
13-18F
50-59M
19-29F

1-10F
40-49F
40-49F
30-39F
30-39F

1-10F

1-10F

1-10F
30-39F
40-49F
11-12M
40-49F

1-10F
40-49M
40-49M
19-29F
40-49M
50-59M
30-39F
60-99M
40-49F

1-10F
50-59M

1-10M
40-49F
13-18F
40-49F

1-10M

1-10F
30-39F

1-10F
60-99M

1-10F

1-10F

1-10M
19-29F
40-49M
40-49F
30-39F

1-10F

1-10F
40-49F
40-49F
40-49M
13-18F
40-49F
40-49M
50-59F
40-49F
40-49M
30-39F
30-39F

1-10M
40-49M
11-12F
13-18M
30-39M
40-49M
60-99F
40-49F
40-49F

1-10F
11-12F
40-49F

1-10M
40-49M
30-39F
40-49M

1-10F
40-49M
40-49M
30-39F
30-39F
40-49F

39/44
58/83
40/44
59/83
70/87
22/26
60/83
71/87
42/43
23/26
72/87
61/83
30/45
41/44
42/44
13/17
12/17
31/45
62/83
63/83
33/49
34/49
32/45
33/45
34/45
35/49
64/83
32/33
65/83
35/45
73/87
74/87
13/17
75/87
14/17
36/49
5/7

66/83
36/45
15/17
44/54
67/83
43/44
68/83
45/54
37/45
37/49
38/45
6/17

39/45
40/45
46/54
14/17
76/87
69/83
38/49
41/45
42/45
70/83
71/83
77/87
44/44
72/83
78/87
11/17
73/83
79/87
39/49
40/49
47/54
80/87
24/26
13/13
43/43
81/87
2/8

74/83
75/83
43/45
25/26
76/83
48/54
82/87
41/49
83/87
44/45
84/87
85/87
42/49
43/49
77/83

201/290
202/290
203/290
204/290
221/262
205/290
206/290
222/262
223/262
207/290
224/262
208/290
209/290
210/290
211/290
225/262
212/290
213/290
214/290
215/290
216/290
217/290
218/290
219/290
220/290
221/290
222/290
226/262
223/290
224/290
227/262
228/262
225/290
229/262
230/262
226/290
231/262
227/290
228/290
232/262
233/262
229/290
230/290
231/290
234/262
232/290
233/290
234/290
235/262
235/290
236/290
236/262
237/290
237/262
238/290
239/290
240/290
241/290
242/290
243/290
238/262
244/290
245/290
239/262
246/290
247/290
240/262
248/290
249/290
241/262
242/262
250/290
243/262
244/262
245/262
251/290
252/290
253/290
254/290
255/290
256/290
246/262
247/262
257/290
248/262
258/290
249/262
250/262
259/290
260/290
261/290

69/108

70/108
86/111

71/108
87/111

88/111
72/108

89/111

73/108
74/108

75/108

76/108

90/111
91/111

92/111
93/111

94/111
77/108

95/111

78/108

79/108

96/111

97/111
80/108

81/108
82/108
98/111

83/108
99/111
84/108

85/108
100/111

101/111

102/111
86/108
87/108
88/108
89/108
103/111
104/111
105/111

106/111

90/108

o

=]
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512 42:23.6 0050
513 43:02.3 0308
514 43:03.4 0380
515 43:05.3 0573
516 43:05.9 0572
517 43:15.3 0539
518 43:33.4 0198
519 44:11.6 0429
520 44:40.8 0299
521 44:53.8 0176
522 44:58.1 0151
523 45:00.1 0521
524 45:04.1 0150
525 45:47.1 0379
526 45:57.1 0028
527 46:02.9 0144
528 49:13.2 0242
529 49:15.0 0032
530 49:35.5 0022
531 49:36.2 0279
532 49:49.0 0505
533 49:50.0 0240
534 49:51.7 0342
535 49:52.0 0343
536 50:00.0 0571
537 50:00.1 0399
538 50:40.1 0169
539 50:40.6 0249
540 50:40.9 0170
541 51:45.2 0457
542 51:45.7 0164
543 52:47.1 0204
544 52:47.1 0392
545 52:48.9 0391
546 53:57.6 0434
547 54:16.2 0140
548 54:23.3 0102
549 54:23.7 0289
550 54:58.9 0462
551 55:13.1 0372
552 55:15.7 0472

SHELLY CANTONE UPPER SADDLE RIVER

TOPHER NUNZIATA RAMSEY
ARABELUS SANTOS BLOOMFIELD
JULIA PETROSINO RAMSEY
JOE PETROSINO RAMSEY
FINN LAUGHTON RAMSEY
PETER KILMAN RAMSEY
BERNIE SWEETMAN RAMSEY
JAMES C. NELSON RAMSEY
KELLY HURLEY ALLENDALE
CONNOR HAGGARD RAMSEY
ALICEA BRANDON RAMSEY
AMY HAGGARD RAMSEY
SAMANTHA SANDERSON NORTH HALEDON
MICHAEL BERNIUS RAMSEY
JOHN GRIECO RAMSEY
SUSAN LIM BOGOTA
ANN BISHOP BLOOMFIELD
CARISA BARTLEY WALDWICK
KATHY MONAHAN RAMSEY
LESZNIK MARICA WYCKOFF
ILONA LESZNIK WYCKOFF
MICHELLE RADNEY WYCKOFF
TAYLOR RADNEY WYCKOFF
DENISE SMITH RAMSEY
DIANE SINCLAIR RAMSEY
ROBIN HERING RAMSEY
SHERYL LUTZ RAMSEY
WILLEM HERING RAMSEY
MARY JANE WEIR MAHWAH
LINDA HARTH RAMSEY
ROBIN KLEIN MAHWAH
ROBIN SEXTON RAMSEY
MARCIA SEXTON RAMSEY
DIANA TETTERTON WESTWOOD
JULIE GORDON MAHWAH
PAT DREWES RAMSEY
BRENDA MYER RAMSEY
MARIAN WESTNER MAHWAH
DONNA RYAN RAMSEY
LINDA WRISLEY RAMSEY

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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50-59F

1-10M
30-39F
11-12F
50-59M

1-10M
60-99M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49F

1-10M

1-10M
30-39F
40-49F

1-10M
50-59M
19-29F
40-49F
30-39F
60-99F
19-29F
19-29F
40-49F

1-10F
50-59F
60-99F
30-39F
40-49F
11-12M
60-99F
60-99F
60-99F

1-10M
40-49F
30-39F
30-39F
50-59F
50-59F
60-99F
50-59F
50-59F
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Top Overall Men & Women

TOP 10 MALES -

PLACE TIME BIB#
18:19.1 0575
19:09.5 0108
19:22.0 0387
19:28.3 0019
19:48.3 0161
19:59.6 0318
20:09.1 0451
20:21.0 0081
20:21.6 0112
20:28.6 0574

O WO Jo U W NP

i

TOP 10 FEMALES -

PLACE TIME BIB#
20:10.0 0850
20:17.4 0246
21:03.5 0480
21:09.1 0312
21:16.7 0238
21:48.5 0595
21:55.5 0409
22:40.6 0323
22:41.1 0331
23:14.6 0189

O W ®WJdo U WN P

[N

Ramsey Public Education 5K Run

AGE PACE SPCL CODE

NAME CITY/STATE M/F
STEVIE RITTER ALLENDALE NJ M 13
RICHARD FAVATA RAMSEY NJ M 36
KEITH SCHMIDT COLUMBIA sC M 37
WILL BAGINSKI RIDGEWOOD NJ M 15
ED HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ M 42
SCOTT PATTERSON RIDGEWOOD NJ M 39
MICHAEL WALKER SADDLE BROOK NJ M 33
JOSH CURLEY RAMSEY NJ M 43
SANDIN FEUSS RAMSEY NJ M 35
MICHAEL SELVAGGIO RAMSEY NJ M 31
Ramsey Public Education 5K Run

NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE
MADELYN NOVELLT WALDWICK NJ F 12
ALLISON LOUNSBURY FRANKLIN LAKES NJ F 11
JOSIE ASCIONE RAMSEY NJ F 13
DEANNA O'HERN RIDGEWOOD NJ F 39
JEN LEPORI RAMSEY NJ F 41
JACK SWANSON RIDGEWOOD NJ F 11
SORA SOHN RAMSEY NJ F 12
FALLON PELLER RAMSEY NJ F 16
MARY PLESS SADDLE RIVER NJ F 15
CARRIE KELLY RAMSEY NJ F 41

05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
:30
:33
:33
:36

PACE SPCL CODE
06:
06:
:47
149
:51
:01
:04
:18
:19
:29

54
10
14
16
23
26

30
32

n o wn
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12/17
49/54
44/49
26/26
16/17
50/54
7/

86/87
87/87
78/83
51/54
52/54
45/49
79/83
53/54
17/17
15/17
80/83
46/49
3/8

16/17
17/17
81/83
45/45
13/17
4/8

47/49
82/83
33/33
5/8

6/8

7/8

54/54
83/83
48/49
49/49
14/17
15/17
8/8

16/17
17/17

262/290
251/262
263/290
264/290
252/262
253/262
254/262
255/262
256/262
265/290
257/262
258/262
266/290
267/290
259/262
260/262
268/290
269/290
270/290
271/290
272/290
273/290
274/290
275/290
276/290
277/290
278/290
279/290
261/262
280/290
281/290
282/290
262/262
283/290
284/290
285/290
286/290
287/290
288/290
289/290
290/290

91/108

107/111
108/111
109/111

110/111
92/108

93/108

111/111

94/108

95/108

96/108

97/108
98/108

99/108

100/108
101/108
102/108

103/108

104/108
105/108
106/108
107/108
108/108

o
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Top Overall Master Men & Women

TOP 10 MALES - MASTERS -

PLACE TIME

O W WU WN

[N

TOP 10 FEMALES - MASTERS -

PLACE TIME
1 21:16.
2 23:14.
3 24:05.
4 24:45.
5 24:48.
6 25:11.
7 25:18.
8 25:30.
9 25:37.

10 25:39.

19:48.
20:21.
20:36.
20:42.
20:50.
21:34.
22:05.
22:11.
22:17.
22:46.

Ramsey Public Education 5K Run

BIB# NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
3 0161 ED HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ M 42 06:23
0 0081 JOSH CURLEY RAMSEY NJ M 43 06:33
9 0013 RICK BABITTS RAMSEY NJ M 55 06:38
2 0131 JOSE GIAO NEWARK NJ M 42 06:40
8 0163 TODD HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ M 41 06:43
9 0273 TIM MEYERS PARAMUS NJ M 42 06:57
7 0593 ANDREW RAKOWSKY RAMSEY NJ M 45 07:07
8 0445 KEVIN VEENSTRA RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:09
7 0168 PHIL HEMERY RAMSEY NJ M 44 07:11
6 0510 LATORRE ALEX RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:20
Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
BIB# NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
7 0238 JEN LEPORI RAMSEY NJ F 41 06:51
6 0189 CARRIE KELLY RAMSEY NJ F 41 07:29
4 0234 AMY LEDLOW RAMSEY NJ F 45 07:46
7 0597 JOANI RAUCH RAMSEY NJ F 51 07:59
8 0594 EILEEN RAKOWSKI RAMSEY NJ F 46 08:00
7 0530 PIERCE CAROLINE ALLENDALE NJ F 41 08:07
1 0058 DEE CHEYNE RAMSEY NJ F 47 08:09
9 0005 COLLEEN ARATA MAHWAH NJ F 53 08:13
6 0162 KARINN HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ F 43 08:15
4 0439 SUSAN TURK RAMSEY NJ F 46 08:16
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Age Group Results

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 21:02.
22:08.
22:50.
23:01.
23:13.
23:18.
24:38.
25:11.
25:19.
25:20.
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TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 24:43.
24:43.
24:44.
24:48.
25:08.
25:11.
26:32.
26:43.
26:50.
26:51.
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TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 21:32.
22:07.
23:12.
23:36.
23:39.
23:56.
24:10.
24:19.
24:36.
25:17.
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GROUP 10 AND UNDER MALES

- Ramsey Public

Education 5K Run

BIB# NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE

3 0339 OSCAR PREISLER RAMSEY NJ M 10 06:47 D

3 0247 DYLAN LOUNSBURY FRANKLIN LAKES NOM 9 07:08

7 0306 ERIK NORDMAN RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:21 D

7 0190 DILLON KELLY RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:25 D

2 0351 RICHIE REID RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:29 D

6 0025 CHRISTIAN BENDER RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:30 D

9 0426 MATTHEW STROHMEYER RAMSEY NJ M 10 07:56 D

0 0061 AIDAN CLARK RAMSEY NJ M 10 08:07 D

2 0541 LIAM HEISSLER RAMSEY NJ M 10 08:10 D

8 0440 KENNY TYBURCZY RAMSEY NJ M 10 08:10 D

GROUP 10 AND UNDER FEMALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
BIB# NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE

1 0070 GABRIELLA CONTI RAMSEY NJ F 10 07:58 D

8 0221 ELLA LANDEL RAMSEY NJ F 10 07:58 D

3 0384 MAGDALENA SAUER RAMSEY NJ F 8 07:58 H

3 0467 MAYA WINGER RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:00 D

2 0396 AMELIA SIKORA RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:06 D

8 0319 GABRIELLE PAULLO RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:07 D

7 0375 ZOEY SAILER RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:33 D

7 0213 KATHRYN KRIZ RAMSEY NJ F 9 08:37 T

9 0088 KIERNAN DALY RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:39 D

5 0270 CASEY MCLAUGHLIN RAMSEY NJ F 10 08:39 D

GROUP 11 - 12 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
BIB# NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE

5 0425 NICHOLAS STOEBLING MAHWAH NJ M 12 06:56

9 0015 GRAHAM BADENHAUSEN RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:08 D

0 0023 JACOB BECKMAN RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:29 S

0 0195 MAX KERR RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:36 D

5 0443 DANIEL VEENSTRA RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:37 D

9 0253 AARON MARCH RAMSEY NJ M 12 07:43 S

8 0561 ARJON BIDANI GLEN ROCK NJ M 11 07:47

0 0125 NICHOLAS GAROFALO RAMSEY NJ M 12 07:50 S

0 0166 RYAN HEFFERNAN RAMSEY NJ M 11 07:56 D

1 0458 MATTY WEIR RAMSEY NJ M 11 08:09 D



TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE

O W ®WJdo U WN

[N

TIME

20:10.
20:17.
21:48.
21:55.
26:57.
26:59.
27:46.
28:11.
28:12.
28:46.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE
1

O W ®WJo U W N

[N

TIME

18:19.1
19:28.3
21:31.1
23:56.3
.3 0488
7
9
7
7
5

23:58

24:32.
25:12.
26:07.
27:31.
28:20.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE
1

O W ®Jo U W N

-

TIME

21:03.5
22:40.6
22:41.1
23:57.0
.0 0569
0
4
1
2
8

24:01

25:04.
25:04.
25:09.
25:12.
25:19.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE
1

S oo W N

TIME

21:22.4
21:43.9
23:47.0
.7 0237
1
1
1

26:03

26:44.
27:10.
28:36.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE

O WL do U W NP

i

TIME

27:08.
27:09.
27:20.
28:26.
28:27.
29:16.
29:41.
30:04.
31:06.
33:25.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE

O W WU WN

[N

TIME

19:09.
19:22.
19:59.
20:09.
20:21.
20:28.
21:23.
21:47.
21:49.
22:00.

TOP 10 IN AGE

PLACE
1

d o 0w N

TIME

21:09.
23:21.
23:29.
23:29.
23:59.
24:34.
24:47.

GROUP 11 - 12 YEAR OLD FEMALES

BIB#
0 0850
4 0246
5 0595
5 0409
7 0508
3 0545
6 0080
1 0294
1 0045
2 0245

BIB#
0575
0019
0017
0533

0485
0570
0119
0856

- Ramsey Public

Education 5K Run

NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
MADELYN NOVELLT WALDWICK NJ F 12 06:30
ALLISON LOUNSBURY FRANKLIN LAKES NJ F 11 06:32

JACK SWANSON RIDGEWOOD NJ F 11 07:01

SORA SOHN RAMSEY NJ F 12 07:04 S
PATAKI HAILEY ALLENDALE NJ F 11 08:41

HANNAH BLACHER ALLENDALE NJ F 11 08:42

SOPHIE CUNNINGHAM RAMSEY NJ F 12 08:57 S
MADDIE NATOLI RAMSEY NJ F 11 09:05 H
GRACIE BURKE RAMSEY NJ F 11 09:05 D
AVA LORUSSO RAMSEY NJ F 11 09:16 S

GROUP 13 - 18 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run

NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
STEVIE RITTER ALLENDALE NJ M 13 05:54

WILL BAGINSKI RIDGEWOOD NJ M 15 06:16

HENRY HUGHES RIDGEWOOD NJ M 13 06:56

BLAKE JEREMY RAMSEY NJ M 13 07:43 S
HENRY RUITENBERG RAMSEY NJ M 17 07:43

MIGUEL PEREIRA ALLENDALE NJ M 13 07:54

DYLAN KANE RIDGEWOOD NJ M 13 08:07

CHRIS FLORIO MAHWAH NJ M 17 08:25

VEDANI RAUTELA GLEN ROCK NJ M 13 08:52
MICHAEL RUSSELL PARK RIDGE NJ M 17 09:08

0370

GROUP 13 - 18 YEAR OLD FEMALES

BIB#
0480
0323
0331
0024

0280
0039
0241
0449
0543

BIB#
0583
0068
0584

0366
0512
0585

BIB#
8 0248
7 0513
8 0361
0 0124
4 0152
9 0049
1 0371
9 0353
3 0316
8 0865

BIB#
5 0108
0 0387
6 0318
1 0451
6 0112
6 0574
6 0344
3 0422
2 0357
6 0460

BIB#
0312
0121
0405

0277
0523

- Ramsey Public

Education 5K Run

NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
JOSIE ASCIONE RAMSEY NJ F 13 06:47 S
FALLON PELLER RAMSEY NJ F 16 07:18 R
MARY PLESS SADDLE RIVER NJ F 15 07:19 S
MAYA BENDER RAMSEY NJ F 13 07:43 S
ALY MALTIN RAMSEY NJ F 16 07:44 R
JANA MONES RAMSEY NJ F 18 08:05 R
RHIANNON BROWN RAMSEY NJ F 16 08:05 R
KELSEY LIEBMANN RAMSEY NJ F 16 08:06 R
KAYLIE VOIGT RAMSEY NJ F 13 08:07 S
CLAIRE DELIA RAMSEY NJ F 15 08:10 R
GROUP 19 - 29 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
DILLON TURNER FORT LEE NJ M 25 06:53
DYLAN CONTI RAMSEY NJ M 21 07:00
STEPHEN DOMENICK FORT LEE NJ M 27 07:40
NATHAN LEO LITTLE FERRY NJ M 21 08:24
DAN ROYCE MAHWAH NJ M 27 08:37 T
JARZYNA LUUKASZ RAMSEY NJ M 23 08:45
JOHN GIALLO FORT LEE NJ M 23 09:13
GROUP 19 - 29 YEAR OLD FEMALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
KRISTIN LOVELAND HOBOKEN NJ F 26 08:45
BADINSKI MICHAELA RAMSEY NJ F 24 08:45
CAROLYN ROKOSZAK MAHWAH NJ F 24 08:49 H
KIM GARCIA HILLSDALE NJ F 25 09:10
KIMBERLY HAHN RAMSEY NJ F 24 09:10
ALEX CANTONE UPPER SADDLE RIVER NJ F 22 09:26
JULIE RUTIGLIANO PARK RIDGE NJ F 29 09:34 R
AMANDA REMY RAMSEY NJ F 21 09:41
CASSIE O'TOOLE HILLSDALE NJ F 20 10:01
NICOLE ADAIR MAHWAH NJ F 25 10:46 H
GROUP 30 - 39 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RICHARD FAVATA RAMSEY NJ M 36 06:10
KEITH SCHMIDT COLUMBIA SC M 37 06:14
SCOTT PATTERSON RIDGEWOOD NJ M 39 06:26
MICHAEL WALKER SADDLE BROOK NJ M 33 06:30 R
SANDIN FEUSS RAMSEY NJ M 35 06:33
MICHAEL SELVAGGIO RAMSEY NJ M 31 06:36
ADAM RAMSDEN WALDWICK NJ M 33 06:53 D
ANTHONY STEFANELLI RAMSEY NJ M 38 07:01
JAMES RICHARDSON RAMSEY NJ M 37 07:02
AARON WEISS RAMSEY NJ M 36 07:05
GROUP 30 - 39 YEAR OLD FEMALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
NAME CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
DEANNA O'HERN RIDGEWOOD NJ F 39 06:49 D
HEATHER FRANK VERONA NJ F 36 07:31
AVIVA SNYDER HIGHLAND MILLS NY F 37 07:34
RACHEL DEWAN RAMSEY NJ F 39 07:34
COLLEEN MISTRETTA HARRINGTON PARK NJ F 38 07:44
KLEIN-HELLM LAUREN WALDWICK NJ F 33 07:55
JENNIFER DIPILATO RAMSEY NJ F 38 07:59

1
3
6
7 0093
8
5
1

0098



8 24:52.
9 25:26.
10 25:43.

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 19:48.3
20:21.0
20:42.2
20:50.8
.9 0273 TIM MEYERS
7
8
7
6
0

21:34

O W WU U WN

[N

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 21:16.
23:14.
24:05.
24:48.
25:11.
25:18.
25:37.
25:39.
25:40.
25:56.
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-

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 20:36.
22:48.
24:30.
24:48.
24:52.
25:49.
26:14.
26:29.
26:32.
27:50.

O W ®Jo U W N

-

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 24:45.
25:30.
26:09.
28:22.
28:41.
28:42.
28:49.
30:33.
31:13.
33:23.

O W ®WJo U WN

il

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 24:02.4
24:07.8
28:53.7
.7 0369 GEORGE RUSSELL
8
8
4

33:09

<o 0 W N

TOP 10 IN AGE
PLACE TIME

1 33:33.
39:09.
49:36.
50:00.
51:45.
51:45.
52:47.
54:58.

W J oUW N

22:05.
22:11.
22:17.
22:46.
22:50.

36:15.
36:34.
43:33.

6 0359 EMILY ROCHE
7 0219 DIANE LAM
1 0525 D'ELIA SUSAN

BIB}# NAME

0161 ED HARRINGTON
0081 JOSH CURLEY
0131 JOSE GIAO

0163 TODD HARRINGTON

0593 ANDREW RAKOWSKY
0445 KEVIN VEENSTRA
0168 PHIL HEMERY

0510 LATORRE ALEX
0419 GREG STARIKOVSKY

BIB}# NAME

7 0238 JEN LEPORI

6 0189 CARRIE KELLY

4 0234 AMY LEDLOW

8 0594 EILEEN RAKOWSKI
7 0530 PIERCE CAROLINE
1 0058 DEE CHEYNE

6

4

8

7

0439 SUSAN TURK

0504 BARBARA GENDRON
0518 BURNS SHARYN

BIB}# NAME

0013 RICK BABITTS
0588 TIM JOHNSON
0307 KEVIN NORDMAN
0542 JIM DELIA

0567 HIROYUKI OMIYA

0382 TOM SANTULLI
0556 CHRIS PIANESE
0564 STEPHEN KARCICH

9
7
1
5
0
6 0315 HOWARD OSTROW
2
5
6
0 0566 JIM DOUGHGREY

BIB# NAME

7 0597 JOANI RAUCH

9 0005 COLLEEN ARATA

0 0463 SUSAN WHEATON

5 0118 MONICA FLOOD

9 0549 SHERRY FUSCO

0 0487 SALLY RUITENBERG
3 0364 TRACY ROSEN

5 0555 KAREN PIANESE

8 0239 CECILIA LESZNIK
5 0866 WENDY ADAIR

GROUP 60 AND OVER MALES
BIB# NAME

0562 MARK SIMENDINGER
0552 KARL VESTER
0149 CHRISTOPH HAAS

0185 JEFFREY KASSOVER
0455 RICHARD WATSON
0198 PETER KILMAN

GROUP 60 AND OVER FEMALES
BIB}# NAME

0547 BETSY VAN DYKE
0314 ANN O'NEILL
0279 KATHY MONAHAN

0457 MARY JANE WEIR
0164 LINDA HARTH
0204 ROBIN KLEIN

RAMSEY NJ F 33 08:01
RAMSEY NJ F 37 08:12
RAMSEY NJ F 34 08:17

GROUP 40 - 49 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RAMSEY NJ M 42 06:23
RAMSEY NJ M 43 06:33
NEWARK NJ M 42 06:40
RAMSEY NJ M 41 06:43
PARAMUS NJ M 42 06:57
RAMSEY NJ M 45 07:07
RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:09
RAMSEY NJ M 44 07:11
RAMSEY NJ M 40 07:20
NEW CITY NY M 44 07:21 R

GROUP 40 - 49 YEAR OLD FEMALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RAMSEY NJ F 41 06:51
RAMSEY NJ F 41 07:29
RAMSEY NJ F 45 07:46
RAMSEY NJ F 46 08:00
ALLENDALE NJ F 41 08:07
RAMSEY NJ F 47 08:09

0162 KARINN HARRINGTON RAMSEY NJ F 43 08:15

RAMSEY NJ F 46 08:16
RAMSEY NJ F 49 08:16 D
RAMSEY NJ F 44 08:21

GROUP 50 - 59 YEAR OLD MALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RAMSEY NJ M 55 06:38
RAMSEY NJ M 50 07:21
RAMSEY NJ M 50 07:54
RAMSEY NJ M 54 08:00
RIVER EDGE NJ M 51 08:01
NORTHVALE NJ M 51 08:19
WALDWICK NJ M 54 08:27 R
WOOD RIDGE NJ M 50 08:32
RAMSEY NJ M 55 08:33
RAMSEY NJ M 56 08:58

GROUP 50 - 59 YEAR OLD FEMALES - Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RAMSEY NJ F 51 07:59
MAHWAH NJ F 53 08:13
RAMSEY NJ F 50 08:26
RAMSEY NJ F 51 09:09
RAMSEY NJ F 50 09:15
RAMSEY NJ F 51 09:15
OAKLAND NJ F 52 09:17 H
WOOD RIDGE NJ F 50 09:51
WYCKOFF NJ F 57 10:04
HAWTHORNE NJ F 52 10:46 H
- Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
ALLENDALE NJ M 62 07:45
GARFIELD NJ M 65 07:46
RAMSEY NJ M 60 09:19
PARK RIDGE NJ M 65 10:41
POMPTON LAKES NJ M 73 11:41
OAKLAND NJ M 66 11:47
RAMSEY NJ M 63 14:02
- Ramsey Public Education 5K Run
CITY/STATE M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
RAMSEY NJ F 71 10:49
RAMSEY NJ F 60 12:37 D
RAMSEY NJ F 63 16:00 T
RAMSEY NJ F 62 16:07
MAHWAH NJ F 77 16:41
RAMSEY NJ F 69 16:41
MAHWAH NJ F 60 17:01 T
MAHWAH NJ F 64 17:43

7
1
2
1 0399 DIANE SINCLAIR
2
7
1
9

0462 MARIAN WESTNER

Special Categories
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CODE OVERALL
PLACE PLACE
1 139
2 167
3 170
4 171
5 189
6 190
7 201
8 222
9 298
10 323
11 334
12 339
13 368
14 375
15 391
16 405
17 411
18 415
19 466
20 470
21 473
22 490
23 502
24 517
25 530
26 531
27 543

TIME

FN O WM ODERUONDO-JWWOW-Ioo oy d WH <o

>>> >>>>>>>>>>Hubbard

CODE OVERALL
PLACE PLACE
1 89
2 121
3 1le6l
4 168
5 199
6 212
7 243
8 246
9 276
10 341
11 348
12 354
13 369
14 373
15 386
16 387
17 417
18 422
19 444
20 445
21 461
22 465
23 472
24 499
25 506
26 526

>>> >>>>>>>>>>>Dater School<<<<<<<<<<< <<<

CODE OVERALL
PLACE PLACE
1 16
2 18
3 21
4 33
5 44
6 46
7 51
8 53
9 58
10 59
11 85
12 86
13 87
14 88
15 94
16 104
17 108
18 110
19 113
20 116
21 119
22 128

N
w
-
w
N

TIME
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RUNNER LAST

NUMBER NAME
0334 POST
0867 LEDLOW
0213 KRIZ
0366 ROYCE
0203 KIRK
0014 BADENHAUSEN
0408 SOHN
0438 TURITZ
0432 TABULOV
0374 SAILER
0444 VEENSTRA
0158 HARNIMAN
0199 KING
0298 NEIBERLINE
0146 GRIMSHAW
0207 KOLENUT
0042 BROWNING
0363 ROSEN
0182 KANTER
0029 BERNSTEIN
0057 CEDOLA
0522 DILLON
0535 KORCACK
0539 LAUGHTON
0022 BARTLEY
0279 MONAHAN
0204 KLEIN

School<<<<<<<<<< <<<

RUNNER LAST

NUMBER NAME
0384 SAUER
0303 NIERENBERG
0337 PREISLER
0348 REID
0361 ROKOSZAK
0188 KELLEHER
0294 NATOLI
0076 CROZET
0364 ROSEN
0414 SOVAK
0071 CONTI
0101 DOYLE-NATOLI
0223 LANGELLA
0412 SOVAK
0866 ADAIR
0865 ADAIR
0349 REID
0097 DINNING
0250 MALKI
0224 LANGELLA
0263 MAZZILLI
0231 LAURITE
0291 NATOLI
0431 SWEETMAN
0559 KRISO
0028 BERNIUS

RUNNER LAST

NUMBER NAME
0339 PREISLER
0312 O'HERN
0344 RAMSDEN
0015 BADENHAUSEN
0306 NORDMAN
0190 KELLY
0351 REID
0025 BENDER
0195 KERR
0443 VEENSTRA
0166 HEFFERNAN
0426 STROHMEYER
0070 CONTI
0221 LANDEL
0467 WINGER
0396 SIKORA
0061 CLARK
0319 PAULLO
0458 WEIR
0541 HEISSLER
0440 TYBURCZY
0504 GENDRON
0209 KOLENUT

KATHRYN
DAN
WILLIAM
CHRISTIAN
JEFFREY
ASHLEY
TRACI
SEAN
HAILEY
JACK
BRADY
NICHOLAS
DEBRA
ETHAN
CHRISTINA
MAX
MELANIE
DEVYN
KRYSTA
ALICEA
JOEY
FINN
CARISA
KATHY
ROBIN

MAGDALENA
MAX
ALBERT
BOURKE
CAROLYN
DYLAN
MADDIE
NOAH
TRACY
SARAH
GIANNA MARI
JENNIFER
LUKE
MADISON
WENDY
NICOLE
KENDALL
MOLLY
FAITH
SAMANTHA
JOSEPH
DEREK
BRYAN
SARA
CAMPBELL
MICHAEL

OSCAR
DEANNA
ADAM
GRAHAM
ERIK
DILLON
RICHIE
CHRISTIAN
MAX
DANIEL
RYAN
MATTHEW
GABRIELLA
ELLA
MAYA
AMELIA
AIDAN
GABRIELLE
MATTY
LIAM
KENNY
BARBARA
GREGORY

RACE

CODE AGE
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CODE AGE
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RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MIDLAND PARK
RINGWOOD
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WAYNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
HAWTHORNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
MAHWAH

CITY/STATE

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
OAKLAND
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RSMSEY
RAMSEY
HAWTHORNE
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

CITY/STATE

RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION

10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
19 - 29 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
30 - 39 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
30 - 39 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
19 - 29 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
30 - 39 YEAR

MALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
MALES

MALES

MALES

OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
MALES
FEMALES
MALES

MALES

MALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES

MALES

MALES

OLD FEMALES

60 AND OVER FEMALES
60 AND OVER FEMALES

CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION

10 AND UNDER
19 - 29 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
50 - 59 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
50 - 59 YEAR
19 - 29 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER

CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION

10 AND UNDER
30 - 39 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER

FEMALES
MALES

MALES

MALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

MALES

MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

MALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
MALES
MALES
MALES
MALES

OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES
FEMALES
OLD MALES
MALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES
MALES

48
66
71
73
20

34
84
24
66
67
124

115
91
92
94

116
96
76

117

118

175

121
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CODE
PLACE
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144
152
153
155
160
172
173
179
184
191
193
194
198
200
207
230
233
235
236
239
241
244
247
253
268
278
279
280
284
288
294
296
299
300
318
320
325
330
333
336
357
379
381
383
404
407
410
414
426
443
448
450
459
471
483
496
500
513
522
523
540
544
549

OVERALL
PLACE

220
225
232
263
267
274

TIME
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0044
0410
0286
0194
0375
0088
0270
0145
0034
0433
0538
0154
0534
0052
0420
0212
0300
0304
0282
0476
0167
0045
0311
0517
0123
0206
0054
0228
0537
0377
0333
0201
0075
0402
0428
0258
0326
0091
0453
0159
0160
0252
0133
0096
0027
0236
0362
0193
0083
0040
0267
0129
0864
0264
0010
0314
0260
0308
0151
0521
0170
0392
0289

BUNAGAN
SOLDANO
MURAY
KENDUCK
SAILER
DALY
MCLAUGHLIN
GRIECO
BONANNO
TAYLOR
LAUGHTON
HALI
MAGGIE
CARLBERG
STARR
KRIZ
NELSON
NIERENBERG
MOONEY
ZEVZAVADJIAN
HEMERY
BURKE
O'HARA
JOSEPH
GARBASZ
KLEPPER
CAROLAN
LARSON
BRIAN
SALVO
POST
KIRCH
CROWLEY
SLOVIKOWSKY
SWEETMAN
MATTEO
PELLER
DEPALO
WALLACE
HARNIMAN
HARNIMAN
MALKI
GJINI
DINNING
BERNIUS
LEE
ROSEN
KELMAN
DALAL
BROWN
MCCORMACK
GAROFALO
FEATHERSTONE
MCANANEY
AUJERO
O'NEILL
MAURER
NUNZIATA
HAGGARD
BRANDON
HERING
SEXTON
MYER

RUNNER LAST
NUMBER NAME

ASCIONE
SOHN
PLESS
BECKMAN
JEREMY
MARCH
BENDER
GAROFALO
VOIGT
SCIUBBA
BROWN
MEYERS
MARCHISIN
TREDICI
NATOLI
CAROLAN
NELSON
CUNNINGHAM
LABANOWSKI
GJINI
BONANNO
LORUSSO

ETHAN
PETER
MICHAEL
LISA
ZOEY
KIERNAN
CASEY
NICHOLAS
JAMES
JULIA
DREW
SEAN
BLAKE
DAN
JOSEPH
DAVID
JAMES O.
RILEY
HALEY
JARED
JUSTIN
GRACIE
CONNOR
MUSCARELLE
AIDAN
SYDNEY
BRIDGET
TYLER
HU
BRIANNA
COLLEEN
LISA
NORA
ERIN
BERNARD
ANDREW
RYAN
LUCA
TAYLOR
JOSIE
TIMOTHY
THOMAS
ANGELA
LILY
MEGAN
RYAN
AMANDA
CHASE
YAMINI
SHANNON
WILL
AMANDA
CAITLYN
KYLIE
MELISSA
ANN
MARY GRACE
TOPHER
CONNOR
ALICEA
WILLEM
ROBIN
BRENDA

NICHOLAS
KAYLIE
AVA
REILLY
DAWN
LUKE
NICHOLAS
DREW
CHRIS
LIAM
SOPHIE
NICKLAS
ERICA
JOSEPH
AVA

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU0UUUUUUUUUUUUUU0UU0UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU

RACE

CODE AGE
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08:25
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:33
08:39
08:39
08:42
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:59
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:05
09:07
09:09
09:15
09:19
09:20
09:20
09:24
09:27
09:31
09:33
09:35
09:35
09:45
09:45
09:49
09:54
09:58
10:00
10:21
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:57
10:59
11:03
11:05
11:14
11:25
11:27
11:30
11:41
11:52
12:07
12:37
13:00
13:52
14:30
14:30
16:20
17:01
17:32

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WAYNE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
MAHWAH
RAMSEY
LINCOLN
RAMSEY
JERSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWO
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

CITY/S

RAMSEY
RAMSEY
SADDLE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
PARAMUS
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

PARK

CITY

oD

TATE

RIVER

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07446
07446
07446
07470
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07430
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07448
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07430
07446
07035
07446
07304
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07450
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446

10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR

- 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
40 - 49 YEAR

MALES

MALES

OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
MALES
FEMALES
MALES

MALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
MALES

MALES

OLD MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
MALES

MALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD MALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

OLD FEMALES

60 AND OVER FEMALES

11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
10 AND UNDER
11 - 12 YEAR
10 AND UNDER
50 - 59 YEAR

CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION

OLD FEMALES
MALES

MALES

MALES

OLD MALES
MALES

OLD FEMALES

OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES
OLD MALES
OLD FEMALES

123
124
78
179
97
99
100

128
101
131
132
102
212
135
137

86
103
104

89
61
90

140
63
64

141

142
65

118
105
106

93
120

95
107
110

96
148
114
115

73

97
116
117

122

98
125
126
130
238

18

77
157
159
160

162
49



23 290 29:25.5
24 291 29:26.0
25 301 29:44.8
26 306 29:51.7
27 307 29:53.8
28 311 29:59.1
29 316 30:11.0
30 324 30:24.6
31 353 31:57.8
32 356 32:06.1
33 358 32:11.6
34 360 32:17.7
35 366 32:24.4
36 401 33:54.4
37 409 34:11.3
38 421 34:41.1
39 430 35:12.1
40 434 35:15.0
41 463 36:18.8
42 515 43:05.3

0578
0285
0105
0255
0056
0078
0278
0126
0100
0226
0210
0358
0397
0072
0376
0095
0153
0403
0110
0573

ARBADJI KARA
MURAY EMMA
ESPOSITO BEN DEUCE
MARTONE CARLY
CAROLAN MAGGIE
CUNNINGHAM EMMA
MOHAN DEEPAK
GAROFALO KAITLYN
DOYLE-NATOLI JAIME
LARSON EMMA
KOPEC KRISTIN
ROBERTS JENNIFER
SIMPSON CHARLIE
CORBETT LEAH
SAINT GEORGIA
DINNING KATY
HALI EMMA

SLOVIKOWSKY LAUREN
FEATHERSTONE KYLIE

PETROSINO

JULIA

>>> >>>>>>>>Ramsey High School<<<<<<<< <<<

CODE OVERALL
PLACE PLACE TIME

RUNNER LAST
NUMBER NAME

NN nNnn®nnnnononnononnononnonon
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RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RIDGEWOOD
NANUET
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
SADDLE RIVER
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
LINCOLN PARK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY

CITY/STATE

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07446
07450
10954
07446
07446
07458
07446
07446
07035
07446
07446

13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
30 - 39 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
13 - 18 YEAR
11 - 12 YEAR

CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION

OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD
OLD

FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

160
161

51
164

93
165
125

94
167
168
171
172

98
170
171
101
173
175
104

1 7 20:09.1
2 39 22:40.6
3 43 22:50.0
4 47 23:04.1
5 71 24:01.0
6 102 25:04.0
7 103 25:04.4
8 105 25:09.1
9 117 25:19.8
10 147 26:11.7
11 150 26:14.2
12 154 26:22.0
13 163 26:34.6
14 164 26:36.3
15 166 26:38.8
16 196 27:17.8
17 223 27:45.2
18 224 27:46.4
19 256 28:25.6
20 257 28:25.9
21 260 28:30.0
22 282 29:07.4
23 285 29:14.6
24 292 29:27.2
25 297 29:41.1
26 347 31:26.9
27 372 32:31.9
28 423 34:43.6
29 435 35:19.4
30 548 54:23.3

FIRST

NAME
WALKER MICHAEL
PELLER FALLON
STARIKOVSKY GREG
SCHMARGE KEN
MALTIN ALY
MONES JANA
BROWN RHIANNON
LIEBMANN KELSEY
DELIA CLAIRE
FLOOD FIONA
SANTULLI TOM
SARAH REYES-GUERR
PALUMBO BAILEY
SABRINA SUDOL
REECE LEVINE
CHEYNE MADDY
MCGONIJLE KRISTA
PACCARINO CAMERON
KIM ALICE
SHETLER KASSIDY
DEL VALLE SONNY
DIGIORE THOMAS
CREAMER SAMANTHA
LAINO DANIELLE
RUTIGLIANO JULIE
MURPHY MATTHEW
REMY DANIELLE
CHRISTENSEN KATIE
ZAMMITTI ABIGAIL
DREWES PAT
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SADDLE BROOK
RAMSEY
NEW CITY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
WALDWICK
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
LYNDHURST
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
PARK RIDGE
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
RAMSEY
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MALES

FEMALES
MALES

MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
MALES

FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES
FEMALES

199
200
201
203
203
206

75
409
213
216
218

82
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